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Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 941- Item Code:84820 
5 licence units of $13,000 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

Master Products Auckland 750.00 
Master Products Auckland 500.00 
Donovans Electrical Enterprise 
Ltd. Whangarei 201.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 2 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 942- Item Code:84830 
3 licence units of $23,330 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

A. H. I. Agencies Ltd. Auckland I, 177.00 
A. H. I. Agencies Ltd. Christchurch 352.00 

As Insufficent Bids Were Received, I licence Was Not Issued 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 943- Item Code:84840 
5 licence units of $48,600 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 944- Item Code:84850 
10 licence units of $46,700 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

Arthur Barnett Ltd. Dunedin 50.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 9 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 945- Item Code:84860 
10 licence units of $49,200 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 946- Item Code:84863 
5 licence units of $53,000 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

Rotobic Aussie Products Ltd. Auckland 1,0 I 0.00 
Arthur Barnett Ltd. Dunedin 5.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 3 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 947- Item Code:84866 
10 licence units of $79,400 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 948- Item Code:Ex84880 
10 licence units of $18,400 each 

Name Location 
Successful 
Westpoint Products Ltd. Auckland 
Air Specialties Ltd. Christchurch 
Custom Controls Ltd. Auckland 
N.Z. Controls Ltd. Mt Maunganui 
CPI Custom Moulders Auckland 
Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Merchandising 
Division Wellington 
Consolidated Plastics Auckland Auckland 
Bestobell N.Z. Ltd. Engineering 
Products Div Wellington 
C. P. I. Housewares Auckland 
Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial 
Division Wellington 
Unsuccessful 
Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial 
Division Auckland 
Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial 
Division Christchurch 
Metal Import Co. Ltd. Wellington 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Wellington 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Auckland 
Steel & Tube N.Z. Ltd. Wellington 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 949- Item Code:Ex84883 
10 licence units of$10,900 each 

Location 

Bestobell N.Z. Ltd. Engineering 
Products Div Wellington 

Bid 
$ 

2,760.00 
2,024.00 
2,000.00 
1,039.00 
1,010.00 

921.00 
707.00 

500.00 
460.00 

460.00 

51.00 

51.00 
25.00 
10.00 
9.00 
5.00 

Bid 
$ 

500.00 

Name Location Bid 
Successful-continued $ 
The Dominion Construction Co. 
Ltd. Wellington 436.00 
Steel & Tube N.Z. Ltd. Wellington 100.00 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Wellington 10.00 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Auckland 9.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were ReceiYed, 5 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Succes.~(ul 

Tender No: 950- Item Code:Ex84886 
10 licence units of $21,800 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

Air Specialties Ltd. Christchurch 2,398.00 
Mc Cabe Industries Ltd. Wellington 2,200.00 
South Island Aerosol Ltd. Christchurch 210.00 
Steel & Tube N.Z. Ltd. Wellington 100.00 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Wellington 10.00 
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Auckland 9.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 4 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 951- Item Code:Ex84890 
48 licence units of $10,375 each 

Name 
Successful 
Boating Equipment Supply Co. N.Z. 
Ltd. 
G. V. Wickens Ltd. 
Boating Equipment Supply Co. N.Z. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Ltd. Auckland 
Boating Equipment Supply Co. N.Z. 
Ltd. 
Boating Equipment Supply Co. N.Z. 
Ltd. 
Hauraki Marine Ltd. 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
Hauraki Marine Ltd. 
Kelly Bearing Divn of Hope 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

1,100.00 
1,100.00 

1,050.00 

780.00 

520.00 
501.00 
260.00 
254.00 
251.00 

Gibbons Ltd. Auckland 211.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 202.00 
Sacco A. D. I. Ltd. Auckland 200.00 
L. J. Golding Ltd. Auckland 198.00 
L. J. Golding Ltd. Auckland 192.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 188.00 
L. J. Golding Ltd. Auckland 176.00 
L. J. Golding Ltd. Auckland 152.00 
Electropar Ltd. Auckland 105.00 
Ted Nobbs Wholesale Marine Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 25 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 952- Item Code:Ex84910 
64 licence units of $10,060 each 

Name Location Bid 
Succes.\(ul $ 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 256.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 200.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 98.00 
John Rayner And As:;ociates Auckland 10.00 
John Rayner And Associates Auckland I 0.00 
John Rayner And Associates Auckland 10.00 
John Rayner And Associates Auckland .10.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 56 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 953- Item Code:84920 
26 licence units of $25,270 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Henleys Propellers 1980 Ltd. Auckland I 0.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 25 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 954- Item Code:84925 
10 licence units of $18,300 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

R. T. Sheppard & Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,007.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 9 Licences Were Not Issued 


