# THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No: 941—	Item Code:84820	
5 licence units o	f \$13,000 each	
Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
Master Products	Auckland	750.00
Master Products Donovans Electrical Enterprise	Auckland	500.00
Ltd.	Whangarei	201.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Receive	ed, 2 Licences Were	Not Issued
Tender No: 942—	Item Code:84830	
3 licence units of		
Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
A. H. I. Agencies Ltd.	Auckland	1,177.00
A. H. I. Agencies Ltd.	Christchurch	352.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Receiv	red, I licence Was N	ot Issued
<b>Tender No: 943</b> —	Item Code:84840	
5 licence units of	f \$48,600 each	
No Bids Were Received	For This Tender No.	0.
T		
Tender No: 944-		
10 licence units o	• •, • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D: 4
Name	Location	Bid
Successful	Dunadia	\$ 50.00
Arthur Barnett Ltd. As Insufficent Bids Were Receive	Dunedin d. 9 Licences Were	50.00 Not Issued
Tender No: 945-		
10 licence units o	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
No Bids Were Received	For This Tender N	0.
<b>Tender No: 946</b> — 1	Item Code:84863	
5 licence units of	f \$53,000 each	
Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
Rotobic_Aussie Products Ltd.	Auckland	1,010.00
Arthur Barnett Ltd. As Insufficent Bids Were Receive	Dunedin d 3 Licences Were 1	5.00 Not Issued
	,	Not Issued
<b>Tender No: 947</b>		
10 licence units o	• • • ) • • • • • • • •	
No Bids Were Received	For This Tender No	Э.
Tender No: 948— It	em Code:Ex84880	
10 licence units o		
Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
Westpoint Products Ltd.	Auckland	2,760.00
Air Specialties Ltd.	Christchurch	2,024.00
Custom Controls Ltd. N.Z. Controls Ltd.	Auckland Mt Maunganui	2,000.00 1,039.00
CPI Custom Moulders	Auckland	1,010.00
Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Merchandising Division	Wellington	921.00
Consolidated Plastics Auckland	Auckland	707.00
Bestobell N.Z. Ltd. Engineering Products Div	Wellington	500.00
C. P. I. Housewares	W CHINELON	500.00
Dunlon N 7 Itd Industrial	Auckland	460.00
Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial	Auckland	
Division		460.00 460.00
Division Unsuccessful	Auckland	
Division Unsuccessful Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division	Auckland	
Division Unsuccessful Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial	Auckland Wellington Auckland	460.00 51.00
Division Unsuccessful Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division	Auckland Wellington Auckland Christchurch	460.00 51.00 51.00
Division Unsuccessful Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Metal Import Co. Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd.	Auckland Wellington Auckland Christchurch Wellington Wellington	460.00 51.00 51.00 25.00 10.00
Division Unsuccessful Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Metal Import Co. Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd.	Auckland Wellington Auckland Christchurch Wellington Auckland	460.00 51.00 25.00 10.00 9.00
Division Unsuccessful Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Metal Import Co. Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Steel & Tube N.Z. Ltd.	Auckland Wellington Auckland Christchurch Wellington Auckland Wellington	460.00 51.00 51.00 25.00 10.00
Division Unsuccessful Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Metal Import Co. Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Steel & Tube N.Z. Ltd. Tender No: 949— Ite	Auckland Wellington Auckland Christchurch Wellington Auckland Wellington em Code:Ex84883	460.00 51.00 25.00 10.00 9.00
Division Unsuccessful Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Metal Import Co. Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Steel & Tube N.Z. Ltd. Tender No: 949— Itt 10 licence units o	Auckland Wellington Auckland Christchurch Wellington Auckland Wellington em Code:Ex84883 f \$10,900 each	460.00 51.00 51.00 25.00 10.00 9.00 5.00
Division Unsuccessful Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Dunlop N.Z. Ltd. Industrial Division Metal Import Co. Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd. Steel & Tube N.Z. Ltd. Tender No: 949— Ite	Auckland Wellington Auckland Christchurch Wellington Auckland Wellington em Code:Ex84883	460.00 51.00 25.00 10.00 9.00

Successful		\$
Bestobell N.Z. Ltd. Engineering Products Div	Wellington	500.00

Name	Location	Bid
Successful—continued		\$
The Dominion Construction Co.		
Ltd.	Wellington	436.00
Steel & Tube N.Z. Ltd.	Wellington	100.00
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd.	Wellington	10.00
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	9.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	5 Licences Wer	e Not Issued

## Tender No: 950- Item Code:Ex84886

#### 10 licence units of \$21,800 each

Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
Air Specialties Ltd.	Christchurch	2,398.00
Mc Cabe Industries Ltd.	Wellington	2,200.00
South Island Aerosol Ltd.	Christchurch	210.00
Steel & Tube N.Z. Ltd.	Wellington	100.00
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd.	Wellington	10.00
A. & T. Burt Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	9.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	4 Licences Were No	t Issued

#### Tender No: 951— Item Code:Ex84890

48 licence units of \$10,375 each			
Name	Location	Bid	
Successful		\$	
Boating Equipment Supply Co. N.Z.	,		
Ltd.	Auckland	1,100.00	
G. V. Wickens Ltd.	Auckland	1,100.00	
Boating Equipment Supply Co. N.Z. Ltd. Boating Equipment Supply Co. N.Z.	Auckland	1,050.00	
Ltd.	Auckland	780.00	
Boating Equipment Supply Co. N.Z.			
Ltd.	Auckland	520.00	
Hauraki Marine Ltd.	Auckland	501.00	
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	260.00	
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	254.00	
Hauraki Marine Ltd.	Auckland	251.00	
Kelly Bearing Divn of Hope			
Gibbons Ltd.	Auckland	211.00	
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	202.00	
Saeco A. D. I. Ltd.	Auckland	200.00	
L. J. Golding Ltd.	Auckland	198.00	
L. J. Golding Ltd.	Auckland	192.00	
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	188.00	
L. J. Golding Ltd.	Auckland	176.00	
L. J. Golding Ltd.	Auckland	152.00	
Electropar Ltd.	Auckland	105.00	
Ted Nobbs Wholesale Marine Ltd.		100.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	25 Licences Were	Not Issued	

#### Tender No: 952- Item Code:Ex84910

64 licence units of \$10,060 each			
Name	Location	Bid	
Successful		\$	
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	256.00	
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	200.00	
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	100.00	
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	98.00	
John Rayner And Associates	Auckland	10.00	
John Rayner And Associates	Auckland	10.00	
John Rayner And Associates	Auckland	10.00	
John Rayner And Associates	Auckland	40.00	
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	56 Licences	Were Not Issued	

## Tender No: 953- Item Code:84920

26 licence units of \$25,270 each

Name	Location	Biđ
Successful		\$
Henleys Propellers 1980 Ltd.	Auckland	10.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	25 Licences	Were Not Issued

### Tender No: 954- Item Code:84925

10 licence units of \$18,300 each

Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
R. T. Sheppard & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	1.007.00

R. T. Sheppard & Co. Ltd. Auckland 1,007.00 As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 9 Licences Were Not Issued